
Improving midwives' knowledge and
attitudes in providing lactation

education based on local wisdom of the
Bugis ethnic in Indonesia

By Andi Elis

WORD COUNT 4457 TIME SUBMITTED 01-NOV-2024 12:16PM

PAPER ID 112687010



1

1

1

8

9

11

14



1

1

4

22

23

25



1

1

2

10

19



1

1

4

12

20

21



1

1

1

5

5

15

17

18



1

1

2

2

3

3

6

7

13

16
24

26



1

7





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

Improving midwives' knowledge and attitudes in providing
lactation education based on local wisdom of the Bugis
ethnic in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejurnal.malahayati.ac.id
Internet

journal.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet

www.scilit.net
Internet

Hani Amelia Putri, Theresia Eriyani, Ai Mardhiyah,
Laili Rahayuwati, Ristina Mirwanti. "History of
exclusive breastfeeding, and stunting among toddlers in West
Java, Indonesia", Malahayati International Journal of Nursing
and Health Science, 2024
Crossref

Dwi Irawan, Agung Prasetyo, Nugroho Wicaksono,
Aviani Widyastuti, Rizki Febriani, Ali Roziqin.
"Economic Sustainability and Social Equality in the
Technological Era", CRC Press, 2024
Publications

Dwining Handayani Handayani, Erik Kusuma, Ayu
Dewi Nastiti, R.A. Helda Puspitasari. "Effectiveness of
The Culture-Based Anti-Stunting Education Package on Family

176 words — 5%

43 words — 1%

28 words — 1%

26 words — 1%

24 words — 1%

23 words — 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Behavioral Changes in Stunting Prevention", Jurnal Kesehatan
dr. Soebandi, 2024
Crossref

digital.library.unt.edu
Internet

Dirnanda Sukmawati, Rezania Asyfiradayati.
"Knowledge and practicing behavior related to
personal hygiene among mobile street food vendors around
schools in Kartasura", Malahayati International Journal of
Nursing and Health Science, 2024
Crossref

discovery.researcher.life
Internet

Andi Elis, Rohani Mustari, Marlina Marlina. "The
Role of Presenting Exclusive Breastfeeding for
The Prevention of Stunting Based on The Culture of Tudang
Sipulung", STRADA Jurnal Ilmiah Kesehatan, 2020
Crossref

ejournal.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet

journals.pen2print.org
Internet

Yulia Netri, Reni Yusman, Lira Dian Nofita. "The
Effect Of Health Promotion Through Bookledy
Media (Iud Booklet) On Knowledge And Attitudes About Iud
Contraception In Women Of Childbearing Age", JKM ( Jurnal
Kebidanan Malahayati), 2024
Crossref

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet

23 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

19 words — 1%

18 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ejournal.uinsaid.ac.id
Internet

eprints.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet

ijop.net
Internet

journaltest.iums.ac.ir
Internet

www.jmlph.net
Internet

Atie Rachmiatie, Ike Junita Triwardhani,
Alhamuddin, Cep Ubad Abdullah. "Islam, Media
and Education in the Digital Era", Routledge, 2022
Publications

Suprapto Endah Retnowati, Jerusalem
Mohammad Adam, Kristian Sugiyarto, Wagiron.
"Innovative Teaching and Learning Methods in Educational
Systems", Routledge, 2019
Publications

ajpp.in
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Muthmainah, Hanik Badriyah Hidayati, Budi Yanti.
"Improving Health for Better Future Life:

15 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



25

26

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 5 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS

Strengthening from Basic Science to Clinical Research", CRC
Press, 2023
Publications

Ni Made Dewi Anggraeni, Mardiana Ahmad,
Yusring Sanusi Baso, Elizabeth C. Jusuf, Sitti
Rafiah, Jibril Nurdin. "The Effectiveness of Web-Based
Education Women Health (E-WoHealth) on The Level of Skills of
Pregnant Women About Breast Care", JURNAL INFO
KESEHATAN, 2023
Crossref

books.google.com
Internet

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%


